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Icons Division

TEAM

Palea Kameni

The Icemen
Beantown BlueDevils
Sweetness

Brick Top's Pigs
Fundamentals
JoeStradamus
Schiancoe's Monster

Legends Division

TEAM

Bangor Blue Ox

The Greatest

The Football GURU
Pappa's Moonshine

Suhs Anger Management
WENY

Worship The Star
Adrenaline Mob

Total Points
TEAM

Bangor Blue Ox

The Greatest

Palea Kameni

The Icemen
Sweetness
Beantown BlueDevils
Brick Top's Pigs
WFNY

Suhs Anger Management
The Football GURU
Pappa's Moonshine
Fundamentals
JoeStradamus
Worship The Star
Adrenaline Mob
Schiancoe's Monster
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PTS

6593
6453
6431
5721
5653
5372
5244
5182
5056
4985
4948
4879
4758
4583
4536
4159

PCT
0.706
0.706
0.618
0.529
0.529
0.353
0.294
0.059

PCT
0.941
0.765
0.588
0.559
0.471
0.471
0.235
0.176

PF
6389
5775
5381
5555
5117
5116
4830
4353

PF
7085
6382
5238
5031
4891
5183
4685
4776

PA
5349
4880
5413
5364
5179
5422
5209
6172

PA
4881
4984
5428
4984
5433
5504
5867
5718

DIVISION

DIVISION
12-1-0

10

0

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 1
Won 2
Lost 2
Lost 11

STREAK
Won 10
Lost 4
Lost1
Won 4
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 8
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